PFA 9129 Video wall cross bar

1150 mm
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The PFA 2129 is a part of the universal video wall Connect-it
system. With the video walll cross bar you connect the PFT 8920
or the PFF 7920.




PFA 9129 Video wall cross bar

1150 mm

Specifications

Product type number
Arficle number (SKU)
Colour

EAN single box
Height

Llength

Widfh

TUV certified
Guarantee

Max. widfh of interface (mm)
Distance between the support

points of base (Mmm)

PFA Q120
7291290
Black
8712285336683
60

1180

172

Yes

b years
1150
1250
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